Samedi 23 mai 2015

Rang Nom Prénom

Payernotes15

Payerne

Société

Points

Catégorie: I/A - Instruments a vent (individuel)

1

2

13

13

13

13

17

17
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19

21

Guisolan Elsa
Cressier Romain
Spahr Julien
Apothélos Romuald
Renevey Safia
Terrin Yann

Losey Cléa

Doudin Chloé
Cherbuin Simon
Godel Elise

Nicod Isabelle
Sertori Cindy

Duc Sacha

Godel Lydia
Griindler Julie
Sansonnens Matthieu
Gerber Laeticia
Hurni Léa

Roulin Loane

Steck Léonie

Krattinger Elodie

La Villageoise - Rueyres-Bussy-Sévaz-Moren
La Lyre - Avenches

La Lyre - Avenches

La Lyre - Avenches

La Lyre - Avenches

La Broyarde - Granges-pres-Marnand

La Villageoise - Rueyres-Bussy-Sévaz-Moren
La Villageoise - Rueyres-Bussy-Sévaz-Moren
La Lyre - Grandcour

La Caecilia - St-Aubin

La Broyarde - Granges-pres-Marnand

La Broyarde - Granges-pres-Marnand

La Broyarde - Granges-pres-Marnand

La Caecilia - St-Aubin

La Concorde - Montagny-Cousset

La Villageoise - Rueyres-Bussy-Sévaz-Moren
La Caecilia - St-Aubin

La Broyarde - Granges-pres-Marnand

La Persévérance - Estavayer-le-Lac

La Lyre - Grandcour

La Persévérance - Estavayer-le-Lac

91.00

89.50

89.00

88.50

88.00

88.00

87.00

86.50

86.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

85.50

85.50

85.50

85.50

85.00

85.00

84.50

84.50

84.00
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Samedi 23 mai 2015 Payerne
Rang Nom Prénom Société Points
Catégorie: I/A - Instruments a vent (individuel)

21  Renevey Sarah Fanfare paroissiale - Fétigny-Ménieres 84.00
21  Viret Bénédicte La Lyre - Grandcour 84.00
24 Jay Soraya La Concorde - Montagny-Cousset 83.50
25 Grandgirard Lisa L'Union - Cugy-Vesin 83.00
26 Duc Ambre L'Echo du Lac - Forel-Autavaux-Montbrelloz ~ 82.00
26  Sertori Sydney La Broyarde - Granges-pres-Marnand 82.00
28  Faesi Oréliane L'Echo du Lac - Forel-Autavaux-Montbrelloz  81.00
29  Duc Alicia La Concorde - Montagny-Cousset 80.50
30 Barras Julie La Lyre - Grandcour 80.00
31 Aellen Kéo L'Avenir - Payerne 78.00
31 Montandon Théo L'Union - Cugy-Vesin 78.00
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